Position

General Manager

Bookkeeper

Accounting Clerk

Secretary-Receptionist

General Manager

Bookkeeper

Bookkeeper

Bookkeeper

Other Positions Held Special District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$46,667

$27,151

$22,233

$22,095

$12,211

$6,601

$3,617

$2,982

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,180

$3,834

$13,654

$11,220

$1,724

$9,032

$511

$421



