Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$46,667	\$11,180
Bookkeeper		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$27,151	\$3,834
Accounting Clerk		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$22,233	\$13,654
Secretary-Receptionist		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$22,095	\$11,220
General Manager		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$12,211	\$1,724
Bookkeeper		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$6,601	\$9,032
Bookkeeper		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$3,617	\$511
Bookkeeper		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$2,982	\$421